



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.**

**CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 175 OF 2024 IN
WRIT PETITION NO.8275 OF 2018(Decided) in
Civil Application No. 431/2020 in W. P. No.8275/2018(Decided)**

Sandip Pralhad Ingole and others

vs.

Mr. Matam Venkata Rao, Chairman and Managing Director, the Central Bank of India & ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. C.B.Dharmadhikari, Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM :- NITIN W. SAMBRE AND ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATE :- 12th JULY, 2024

Heard.

2. Issue notice before admission, returnable on 09.08.2024

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)

Andurkar.