



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 175/2024

IN

WRIT PETITION NO.8275/2018 (D)

Sandip Pralhad Ingole and Ors.

Vs.

Mr. Matam Venkata Rao, Chairman and Managing Director, Central Bank of India and
Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. C. B. Dharmadhikari, Advocate for Petitioners.
Mr. N. W. Almelkar, Advocate for Respondents.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE AND
MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATED : 18/11/2024.

. Mr. N. W. Almelkar, learned Counsel appearing
for all the respondents and seeks time of four weeks to file
affidavit-in-reply.

2. Stand over after four weeks.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)