

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 175 OF 2024

In

WRIT PETITION 8275 OF 2018

Sandip Pralhad Ingole And OthersPETITIONER
V/S

Matam Venkata Rao, Chairman And Managing..RESPONDENT
Director The Central Bank Of India, Mumbai
And Ors.

CHARUHAS B. DHARMADHIKARI for Petitioner
(FOR R 2) for Respondent

CORAM : **HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AVINASH G.
GHAROTE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI,
JJ**

DATE : **23rd January, 2025**

P.C. :

S.O.AFTER 2 WEEKS at the request of Adv.Naval Shiralkar
h/f shri C.B.Dharmadhikari Adv. for the petitioner.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)