

CONT. PETITION NO. 175 OF 2024
In
WRIT PETITION 8275 OF 2018

Matam Venkata Rao, Chairman And Managing. RESPONDENT
Director The Central Bank Of India, Mumbai
And Ors.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AVINASH G.
GHAROTE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI,
JJ**

BY CONSENT, S.O 2 WEEKS.

Page 1/1